ITERM  |[MODEL [FIG NO. [DISCRIPTION RETAIL

FIG.E1

CYLINDER HEAD




PART # [FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

Al ENGINE E1-1B Cylinder head assembly $350.00
A2 ENGINE E1-2 Tachometer Driven Gear $60.00
A3 ENGINE E1-3 Plug Head $10.00
Ad ENGINE El-4 PIN8*11 $4.00
A5 ENGINE E1-5 Bolt M6 * 35 $4.00
A6 ENGINE E1-6 Bolt M6 * 60 $4.00
A7 ENGINE E1-7 Gasket, cylinder head $30.00
A8 ENGINE E1-8 Pin 11x16 $4.00
A9 ENGINE E1-9 Washer $4.00
Al10 ENGINE E1-10 Rubber pad $4.00
All ENGINE E1l-11 Nut M8 $4.00
Al2 ENGINE E1-12 Washer $4.00
Al3 ENGINE E1-13 Nut M8 $4.00
Al4 ENGINE E1-14 Washer $4.00
Al15 ENGINE E1-15 Spark plug $5.00
Al6 ENGINE E1-16 Cap, inspection $6.00
Al7 ENGINE E1-17 O-Ring 3x29.5 $4.00
Al8 ENGINE E1-18 Oil seal $10.00
Al19 ENGINE E1-19 Gasket $10.00
A20 ENGINE E1-20 Sleeve $12.00
A21 ENGINE E1l-21 O-Ring $4.00
A22 ENGINE E1-22 Screw M5x12 $4.00
A23 ENGINE E1-23 Clamp $4.00
A24 ENGINE E1-24 Pipe, intake $40.00
A25 ENGINE E1-25 O-Ring 2..4x31.7 $4.00
A26 ENGINE E1-26 Screw M6x16 $4.00




FIG.E2




CYLINDER HEAD

CYLINDER HEAD

PART # [FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

A27 ENGINE E2-1 Cylinder $200.00
A28 ENGINE E2-2 Stud boltL: 180 $8.50
A29 ENGINE E2-3 Stud bolt L: 185 $8.50
A30 ENGINE E2-4 Stud bolt L: 34 $4.00
A31 ENGINE E2-5 Nut M6 $4.00
A32 ENGINE E2-6 Gasket, cylinder $10.00
A33 ENGINE E2-7 Pinl1x14 $4.00
A34 ENGINE E2-8 Cushion $200.00




FIG.E3

CYLINDER | |



CYLINDER

PART # [FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

A35 ENGINE E3-1 Crankcase, LH $360.00
A36 ENGINE E3-2A Crankcase, RH $360.00
A37 ENGINE E3-3 Bolt M6x55 $4.00
A38 ENGINE E3-4 Bolt M6x60 $4.00
A39 ENGINE E3-5 Bolt M6x75 $4.00
A40 ENGINE E3-6 Plate $4.00
Adl ENGINE E3-7 Bolt M6x10 $4.00
A42 ENGINE E3-8 Clip $4.00
A43 ENGINE E3-9 Hose, breath $4.00
Ad4 ENGINE E3-10 Lead wire $4.00
A45 ENGINE E3-11 Pin 13x18 $4.00




FIG.E4

CRANKCASE



CRANKCASE

PART # [FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

A46 ENGINE E4-1A Cover, clutch $240.00
A47 ENGINE E4-2 Lens, oil level $12.00
A48 ENGINE E4-3A Gasket, clutch cover $12.00
A49 ENGINE E4-4 Pin 13x18 $4.00
A50 ENGINE E4-5 Gasket $10.00
A51 ENGINE E4-6 Bolt M6x30 $4.00
A52 ENGINE E4-7 Bolt M6x45 $4.00
A53 ENGINE E4-8 Plug, oil filler $10.00
Ab4 ENGINE E4-9 O-Ring 3.1x16.8 $4.00
A55 ENGINE E4-10 Plug, oil check $10.00
A56 ENGINE E4-11 Gasket $10.00
A57 ENGINE E4-12 Cover, magneto $100.00
A58 ENGINE E4-13 Gasket, magneto cover $12.00
A59 ENGINE E4-14 Pin 9x12 $4.00
A60 ENGINE E4-15 Bolt M6x30 $4.00
A61 ENGINE E4-16 Bolt M6x35 $4.00
A62 ENGINE E4-17 Bolt M6x40 $4.00
A63 ENGINE E4-18 Bolt M6x50 $4.00
A64 ENGINE E4-19 Plug 99.D.C M12x10 $4.00
A65 ENGINE E4-20 Gasket $10.00
A66 ENGINE E4-21 Plug $10.00
A67 ENGINE E4-22 O-Ring 3.1x22.7 $4.00
AG8 ENGINE E4-23A Cover, engine sprocket $50.00
A69 ENGINE E4-24 Bolt M5x25 $4.00
A70 ENGINE E4-25 Bolt M5x35 $4.00
A71 ENGINE E4-26 Retainer $4.00




FIG.ES

CRANKSHAFT



CRANKSHAFT

PART # [FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL
A72 ENGINE ES5-1 Crankshaft assy

A73 ENGINE E5-2 Rod set, connecting

A74 ENGINE E5-3 Bearing $400.00
A75 ENGINE E5-4 Crankshaft S8H

A76 ENGINE E5-5A Crankshaft 9swH

A77 ENGINE E5-6 Bearing 99 H $50.00
A78 ENGINE E5-7 Bearing 9H $50.00
A79 ENGINE E5-8 Oil seal ¥ H $10.00
A80 ENGINE E5-9 Gear, oil pump drive $60.00
A81 ENGINE E5-10 Gear, primary drive $100.00
A82 ENGINE E5-11 Nut $4.00
A83 ENGINE E5-12 Lock washer $4.00
A84 ENGINE E5-13 Key, gear $4.00
A85 ENGINE E5-14 Piston $60.00
A86 ENGINE E5-15 Ring set, piston $100.00
A87 ENGINE E5-16 Pin $10.00
A88 ENGINE E5-17 Circlip $4.00
A89 ENGINE E5-18 Pin $10.00




FIG.E6

STARTER CLUTCH



STARTER CLUTCH

PART # [FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

A90 ENGINE E6-1 Gear, starter idle $120.00
A91 ENGINE E6-2 Pin $10.00
A92 ENGINE E6-3 Spacer $10.00
A93 ENGINE E6-4 Clutch set, starter $300.00
A94 ENGINE E6-5 Screw M8x16 $4.00
A95 ENGINE E6-6 Gear, starter idle $160.00
A96 ENGINE E6-7 Gear, starter idle $140.00




CAMSHAFT VALVE




CAMSHAFT VALVE

PART # [FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

A97 ENGINE E7-1 Cam shaft $220.00
A98 ENGINE E7-2 Sprocket NT: 32 $20.00
A99 ENGINE E7-3 Pin 5x8 $4.00
A100 ENGINE E7-4 Washer $4.00
A101 ENGINE E7-5 Bolt M6x10.5 $4.00
A102 ENGINE E7-6 C- Ring $4.00
Al103 ENGINE E7-7 Arm, valve rocker intake $40.00
A104 ENGINE E7-8 Screw M6x0.75 $4.00
A105 ENGINE E7-9 Nut M6x0.75 $4.00
A106 ENGINE E7-10 Shaft, rocker arm $20.00
A107 ENGINE E7-11 O-Ring $4.00
A108 ENGINE E7-12 O-Ring Wave washer $4.00
A109 ENGINE E7-13 Gasket $4.00
A110 ENGINE E7-14 Bolt M6x25 $4.00
Alll ENGINE E7-15 Valve, intake $30.00
Al112 ENGINE E7-16 Valve, exhaust $50.00
Al13 ENGINE E7-17 Spring, valve inner $20.00
All4 ENGINE E7-18 Spring, valve outer $8.00
Al15 ENGINE E7-19 Cotter, valve $4.00
A116 ENGINE E7-20 Seat, spring $10.00
Al117 ENGINE E7-21 Oil seal $10.00
A118 ENGINE E7-22 Retainer, spring $4.00




CAM CHAIN



CAM CHAIN

PART # [FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

Al119 ENGINE E8-1 Chain, cam shaft drive $110.00
Al120 ENGINE E8-2 Guide, cam chain $20.00
Al21 ENGINE E8-3 Tensioner, cam chain $50.00
Al122 ENGINE E8-4 Bolt M8x39.5 $4.00
Al23 ENGINE E8-5 Washer $4.00
Al24 ENGINE E8-6 Adjuster assy, tensioner $70.00
Al125 ENGINE E8-7 Gasket Adjuster $10.00
Al126 ENGINE E8-8 O-Ring $4.00
Al127 ENGINE E8-9 Screw $4.00
A128 ENGINE E8-10 Spring $4.00
A129 ENGINE E8-11 Bolt M6x20 $4.00
A130 ENGINE E8-12 Washer $4.00




OIL PUMP



OIL PUMP

PART # [FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

Al31 ENGINE E9-1 Engine Oil Pump $40.00
Al132 ENGINE E9-2 Driven Gear $10.00
A133 ENGINE E9-3 Pin $4.00
Al34 ENGINE E9-4 Circlip $4.00
Al135 ENGINE E9-5 Screw M6x25 $4.00
A136 ENGINE E9-6 Engine Qil Strainer $10.00
Al137 ENGINE E9-7 Screw M5x12 $4.00
A138 ENGINE E9-8 Stud poit M6x85 $4.00
Al139 ENGINE E9-9 Nut M6 $4.00
Al140 ENGINE E9-10 Cap $20.00
Al41 ENGINE E9-11 O-Ring 2.4x60.5 $10.00
Al42 ENGINE E9-12 Bolt M6x20 $4.00
A143 ENGINE E9-13 Drain Plug M14x12 $4.00
Al44 ENGINE E9-14 Gasket $4.00
Al145 ENGINE E9-15A Engine QOil Filter $20.00
Al146 ENGINE E9-16 O-Ring 1.9x13 $4.00
Al147 ENGINE E9-17 Spring $4.00
Al148 ENGINE E9-18A Gasket $10.00
Al49 ENGINE E9-19 O-Ring 2.4x52.6 $20.00
A150 ENGINE E9-20A Cap $4.00
Al151 ENGINE E9-21 Stud bolt M6x12 $4.00




CLUTCH



CLUTCH

PART # [FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

A152 ENGINE E10 CLUTCH $300.00
A153 ENGINE E10-1A Primary Driven Gear Assembly $260.00
Al54 ENGINE E10-2 Washer $4.00
Al155 ENGINE E10-3 Sleeve Hub $200.00
A156 ENGINE E10-4 Nut M16 $4.00
Al157 ENGINE E10-5 Lock washer $4.00
Al158 ENGINE E10-6 Washer $4.00
Al159 ENGINE E10-7 Drive Plate $20.00
A160 ENGINE E10-8 Driven Plate $20.00
Al61 ENGINE E10-9 Pressure Disc $210.00
Al162 ENGINE E10-10 Spring $4.00
A163 ENGINE E10-11 Bolt M5x16 $4.00
Al64 ENGINE E10-12 Push Rod $12.00
Al165 ENGINE E10-13 Peace $22.00
Al166 ENGINE E10-14 Cam shaft $22.00
Al67 ENGINE E10-15 Washer $4.00
Al168 ENGINE E10-16 Washer $4.00
A169 ENGINE E10-17 Thrust bearing $12.00
A170 ENGINE E10-18 Oil seal $4.00
Al71 ENGINE E10-19 Screw M6x25 $10.00
Al72 ENGINE E10-20 Nut M6 $4.00
Al73 ENGINE E10-21 Release Arm $14.00
Al74 ENGINE E10-22 Screw M6x16 $4.00
Al75 ENGINE E10-23 Screw $4.00
Al76 ENGINE E10-24 Washer $4.00
Al77 ENGINE E10-25 Clutch Spacer $4.00




TRANSMISSION



TRANSMISSION

PART # [FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL
Al78 ENGINE E11-1 Countershaft NT:11 $80.00
Al79 ENGINE E11-2 Bush $12.00
Al180 ENGINE E11-3 2nd Drive Gear $30.00
Al181 ENGINE E11-4 5th Drive Gear $40.00
Al182 ENGINE E11-5 4th Drive Gear $40.00
A183 ENGINE E11-6 Circlip $4.00
Al84 ENGINE E11-7 3rd Drive Gear $40.00
A185 ENGINE E11-8 Bearing, LH 6002-Z $20.00
Al186 ENGINE E11-9 Bearing Holder $4.00
Al187 ENGINE E11-10 Bearing, RH $20.00
A188 ENGINE E11-11A Driveshaft $50.00
A189 ENGINE E11-12 Bearing Holder $4.00
A190 ENGINE E11-13 Screw M6x12 #REF!
Al191 ENGINE E11-14 Bearing, LH $4.00
A192 ENGINE E11-15 Washer $20.00
A193 ENGINE E11-16 Oil seal, LH $10.00
Al194 ENGINE E11-17 O-Ring 2x21.5 $4.00
A195 ENGINE E11-18 Spacer $10.00
Al196 ENGINE E11-19 Holder, oil seal $4.00
A197 ENGINE E11-20 Bolt M6x10 $4.00
A198 ENGINE E11-21B Sprocket NT 9885 $80.00
A199 ENGINE E11-22 Washer $4.00
A200 ENGINE E11-23 Nut $4.00
A201 ENGINE E11-24 2nd Driven Gear $40.00
A202 ENGINE E11-25 Circlip $4.00
A203 ENGINE E11-26 5th Driven Gear $40.00
A204 ENGINE E11-27 Wsher $4.00
A205 ENGINE E11-28 3rd Driven Gear $40.00
A206 ENGINE E11-29 Washer $4.00
A207 ENGINE E11-30 4th Driven Gear $40.00
A208 ENGINE E11-31 Bearing $40.00
A209 ENGINE E11-32 1st Driven Gear $40.00
A210 ENGINE E11-33 Bearing, RH $90.00




TRANSMISSION



TRANSMISSION

PART # |FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

A211 ENGINE E11-34 Circlip $4.00
A212 ENGINE E11-35 Screw M6x12 $4.00
A213 ENGINE E11-36 Gear, idle $40.00
A214 ENGINE E11-37 Washer $10.00




GEAR SHIFTING



GEAR SHIFTING

PART # [FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

A215 ENGINE E12-1 Fork, gear shifting DD $70.00
A216 ENGINE E12-2 Fork, gear shifting S8 $90.00
A217 ENGINE E12-3 Fork, gear shifting SSBED $60.00
A218 ENGINE E12-4 Shaft, fork 9EDED $4.00
A219 ENGINE E12-5 Shaft, fork SEPED $4.00
A220 ENGINE E12-6 Stopper Plate $10.00
A221 ENGINE E12-7 Cam Driven Gear $40.00
A222 ENGINE E12-8 Paw! 929D $4.00
A223 ENGINE E12-9 Pawl 9Z90%D $4.00
A224 ENGINE E12-10 Pin $4.00
A225 ENGINE E12-11 Spring $4.00
A226 ENGINE E12-12 Pawl Lifter $4.00
A227 ENGINE E12-13 Screw M6x12 $4.00
A228 ENGINE E12-14 Cam Guide $4.00
A229 ENGINE E12-15 Screw M6x12 $4.00
A230 ENGINE E12-16 Cam Stopper $10.00
A231 ENGINE E12-17 Bolt M6x16 $4.00
A232 ENGINE E12-18 Washer $4.00
A233 ENGINE E12-19 Hook $4.00
A234 ENGINE E12-20 Spring $4.00
A235 ENGINE E12-21 Terminal base assy $30.00
A236 ENGINE E12-22 0O-Ring 2.4x26.2 $4.00
A237 ENGINE E12-23 Screw M5x20 $4.00
A238 ENGINE E12-24 Pin 4x6 $4.00
A239 ENGINE E12-25 Cam Stopper Plug M14x12 $4.00
A240 ENGINE E12-26 Washer $4.00
A241 ENGINE E12-27 Gear Shifting Shaft $40.00
A242 ENGINE E12-28 Spacer $20.00
A243 ENGINE E12-29 Spring $20.00
A244 ENGINE E12-30 Arm Stopper $4.00
A245 ENGINE E12-31 Oil seal $10.00
A246 ENGINE E12-32 Arm $20.00




GEAR SHIFTING



GEAR SHIFTING

PART # [FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

A248 ENGINE E12-33 Dust Cover $10.00
A250 ENGINE E12-34 Bolt $4.00
A253 ENGINE E12-35 Nut 98 $4.00
A255 ENGINE E12-36 Rod $40.00
A257 ENGINE E12-37 Nut 982 $4.00
A258 ENGINE E12-38 Lever assy $60.00
A260 ENGINE E12-39 Cover $16.00
A261 ENGINE E12-40 Washer $4.00
A262 ENGINE E12-41 Circlip $4.00
A263 ENGINE E12-42 Contact $4.00
A264 ENGINE E12-43 Spring $4.00
A265 ENGINE El12-44 Gear Shifting Cam $160.00
A266 ENGINE E12-45 Lever assy $60.00




STARTER MOTOR



STARTER MOTOR

PART # [FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

A271 ENGINE E13-1 Starter Motor Assembly $360.00
A272 ENGINE E13-2 Armature $200.00
A273 ENGINE E13-3 End Frame Assy Commutator $200.00
A274 ENGINE E13-4 Brush $50.00
A275 ENGINE E13-5 Brush sub assy $70.00
A276 ENGINE E13-6 Brush Holder $70.00
A277 ENGINE E13-7 Screw $4.00
A278 ENGINE E13-8 Spring $6.00
A279 ENGINE E13-9 Bolt $8.00
A280 ENGINE E13-10 O-Ring $4.00
A281 ENGINE E13-11 O-Ring $10.00
A282 ENGINE E13-12 Shtm $4.00
A283 ENGINE E13-13 Lock Plate $10.00
A284 ENGINE E13-14 Bracket $60.00
A285 ENGINE E13-15 Bolt M6x30 $4.00
A286 ENGINE E13-16 O-Ring $8.00




MAGNETO



MAGNETO

PART # [FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

A287 ENGINE E14-1 Stator assy $140.00
A288 ENGINE E14-2 Flywheel Rotor $140.00
A290 ENGINE E14-3 Screw M5x25 $4.00
A291 ENGINE El4-4 Screw M4x12 $4.00
A292 ENGINE E14-5 Nut M10 $4.00
A294 ENGINE E14-6 Key 3x13 $8.00
A295 ENGINE E14-7 Magneto assy $230.00




CARBURETOR



CARBURETOR

PART # [FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL
A296 ENGINE E15-1A Carburetor assy $400.00
A297 ENGINE E15-2 Cover

A298 ENGINE E15-3 Spring, Throttle valve
A299 ENGINE E15-4 Screw

A300 ENGINE E15-5 Plate

A301 ENGINE E15-6 Washer

A302 ENGINE E15-7 E-Ring

A303 ENGINE E15-8 Washer

A304 ENGINE E15-9 Spring

A305 ENGINE E15-10 Needle, jet
A306 ENGINE E15-11 Diaphragm assy
A307 ENGINE E15-12 Plate |

A308 ENGINE E15-13 Plate Il

A309 ENGINE E15-14 Screw

A310 ENGINE E15-15 Adjuster

A311 ENGINE E15-16 Spring

A312 ENGINE E15-17 Washer

A313 ENGINE E15-18 Frame

A314 ENGINE E15-19 Screw

A315 ENGINE E15-20 Screw, pilot
A316 ENGINE E15-21 Spring

A317 ENGINE E15-22 Jet, pilot air
A318 ENGINE E15-23 Screw

A319 ENGINE E15-24 Washer

A320 ENGINE E15-25 Bush

A321 ENGINE E15-26 Washer

A322 ENGINE E15-27 Nut

A323 ENGINE E15-28 Jet, idle

A324 ENGINE E15-29 Jet, needle
A325 ENGINE E15-30 Washer

A326 ENGINE E15-31 Jet, main

A327 ENGINE E15-32 Plate

A328 ENGINE E15-33 Screw




CARBURETOR



CARBURETOR

PART # [FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL
A329 ENGINE E15-34 Net

A330 ENGINE E15-35 Valve assy, needle
A331 ENGINE E15-36 Pin

A332 ENGINE E15-37 Float

A333 ENGINE E15-38 Gasket

A334 ENGINE E15-39 Washer

A335 ENGINE E15-40 Screw

A336 ENGINE E15-41 Screw, drain
A337 ENGINE E15-42 Hose, overflow
A338 ENGINE E15-43 Shaft assy, choke
A339 ENGINE E15-44 Screw, air

A340 ENGINE E15-45 Spring

A341 ENGINE E15-46 Washer

A342 ENGINE E15-47 Washer

A343 ENGINE E15-48 Cover

A344 ENGINE E15-49 Screw

A345 ENGINE E15-50 Spring

A346 ENGINE E15-51 O-Ring

A347 ENGINE E15-52 Hose, ventilating
A348 ENGINE E15-53 Cover

A349 ENGINE E15-54 Carburetor body
A351 ENGINE E15-55 Knob

A352 ENGINE E15-56 Spring

A353 ENGINE E15-57 Cover

A354 ENGINE E15-58 Hose, ventilating




KICK STARTER



KICK STARTER

PART # [FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

A355 ENGINE E16-1A Rubber $20.00
A356 ENGINE E16-2 Lock washer 15 $8.00
A357 ENGINE E16-3A Kickstart Lever $70.00
A358 ENGINE E16-4 Ball $4.00
A359 ENGINE E16-5 Spring $4.00
A360 ENGINE E16-6 Kickstart Lever socket $30.00
A361 ENGINE E16-7 Bolt $4.00
A362 ENGINE E16-8 Oil seal $10.00
A363 ENGINE E16-9 Washer $6.00
A364 ENGINE E16-10 Starter Drive Gear $40.00
A365 ENGINE E16-11 Washer $10.00
A366 ENGINE E16-12 Kick Start Shaft $90.00
A367 ENGINE E16-13 Kick Starter Ratchet $40.00
A368 ENGINE E16-14 Spring $12.00
A369 ENGINE E16-15 Washer $6.00
A370 ENGINE E16-16 Guide shaft spring $16.00
A371 ENGINE E16-17 Spring $10.00
A372 ENGINE E16-18 Clip $8.00
A373 ENGINE E16-19 Bolt M8x20 $4.00
A374 ENGINE E16-20 Plate $8.00
A375 ENGINE E16-21 Plate $8.00




SUPPLY GAS ASSEMBLY



SUPPLY GAS ASSEMBLY

PART # |FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

Bl QM200GY-B(A) F17-1 Second Air Intake Valve $80.00
B2 QM200GY-B(A) F17-2 Bracket $16.00
B3 QM200GY-B(A) F17-3 Clip $8.00
B4 QM200GY-B(A) Fl17-4 Rubber Pipe $16.00
B5 QM200GY-B(A) F17-5 Intake Pipe $16.00
B6 QM200GY-B(A) F17-6 Gasket $10.00
B7 QM200GY-B(A) F17-7 Vacuum Pipe $16.00
B8 QM200GY-B(A) F17-8 Bolt M6x16 $4.00




AIR CLEANER



AIR CLEANER

PART # |FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

B9 QM200GY-B(A) F18-1 Air Cleaner Complete Assembly $150.00
B10 QM200GY-B(A) F18-2 Air Cleaner Case Assembly $80.00
B11 QM200GY-B(A) F18-3 Air Cleaner Element $80.00
B12 QM200GY-B(A) F18-4 Filter Frame $40.00
B13 QM200GY-B(A) F18-5 Air Cleaner Strainer $50.00
B14 QM200GY-B(A) F18-6 Screw M5x50 $6.00
B15 QM200GY-B(A) F18-7 Washer 5 $12.00
B16 QM200GY-B(A) F18-8 Air Clear Cover Comp $20.00
B17 QM200GY-B(A) F18-9 Gasket $3.00
B18 QM200GY-B(A) F18-10 Screw M5x18 $4.00
B19 QM200GY-B(A) F18-11 Spring Clamp $4.00
B20 QM200GY-B(A) F18-12 Tube, outlet $20.00
B21 QM200GY-B(A) F18-13 Clamp $12.00
B22 QM200GY-B(A) F18-14 Ventilating Tube Seat $30.00
B23 QM200GY-B(A) F18-15 Connecting Tube Clip $12.00
B24 QM200GY-B(A) F18-16 Clip, connecting tube $10.00
B25 QM200GY-B(A) F18-17 Drain Tube $16.00
B26 QM200GY-B(A) F18-18 Pipe Plug $10.00
B27 QM200GY-B(A) F18-19A Second Air Intake Pipe $16.00
B28 QM200GY-B(A) F18-20 Nut $4.00
B29 QM200GY-B(A) F18-21 Bolt M6x12 $4.00




MUFFLER



MUFFLER

PART # [FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

B30 QM200GY-B(A) F19-1 Exhaust muffler assy $450.00
B31 QM200GY-B(A) F19-2 Exhaust pipe assy $250.00
B32 QM200GY-B(A) F19-3 Muffler assy $350.00
B33 QM200GY-B(A) F19-4 Set, connect $10.00
B34 QM200GY-B(A) F19-5 Bolt M8x40 $4.00
B35 QM200GY-B(A) F19-6 Exhaust Pipe Protector $120.00
B36 QM200GY-B(A) F19-7 Screw M6x9 $4.00
B37 QM200GY-B(A) F19-8 Washer 6 $4.00
B38 QM200GY-B(A) F19-9 Washer 6 $4.00
B39 QM200GY-B(A) F19-10 Exhaust Pipe Gasket $10.00
B40 QM200GY-B(A) F19-11 Bolt M8x25 $4.00
B41 QM200GY-B(A) F19-12 Washer lock 8 $4.00
B42 QM200GY-B(A) F19-13 Bolt M8x30 $4.00
B43 QM200GY-B(A) F19-14 Spacer $6.00
B44 QM200GY-B(A) F19-15 Rubber Cusion $6.00
B45 QM200GY-B(A) F19-16 Washer $4.00
B46 QM200GY-B(A) F19-17 Rubber Washer $6.00
B47 QM200GY-B(A) F19-18 Bolt M8x20 $4.00
B48 QM200GY-B(A) F19-19 Washer 8 $4.00
B49 QM200GY-B(A) F19-20 Bush $6.00




ELECTRICAL



ELECTRICAL

PART # |FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

B50 QM200GY-B(A) F20-1 Starter Relay Assembly $40.00
B51 QM200GY-B(A) F20-2 Starter Relay $36.00
B52 QM200GY-B(A) F20-3 Rubber holder for relay $4.00
B53 QM200GY-B(A) F20-4 Starter Motor lead wire $10.00
B54 QM200GY-B(A) F20-5 Nut M6 $4.00
B55 QM200GY-B(A) F20-6 Cover $8.00
B56 QM200GY-B(A) F20-7 Flasher $20.00
B57 QM200GY-B(A) F20-8 Flasher $20.00
B58 QM200GY-B(A) F20-9 Flasher Seal $10.00
B59 QM200GY-B(A) F20-10 Flasher Bracket $4.00
B60 QM200GY-B(A) F20-11 Bolt M6x12 $4.00
B61 QM200GY-B(A) F20-12 CDI unit $160.00
B62 QM200GY-B(A) F20-13 Screw M6x16 $4.00
B63 QM200GY-B(A) F20-14 Ignition Coil $70.00
B64 QM200GY-B(A) F20-15 Spark plug cap $20.00
B65 QM200GY-B(A) F20-16 Screw M5x12 $4.00
B66 QM200GY-B(A) F20-17 Rectifier Assembly $90.00
B67 QM200GY-B(A) F20-18 Bolt M6x20 $4.00
B68 QM200GY-B(A) F20-19 Screw M5x8 $4.00
B69 QM200GY-B(A) F20-20 Washer 6 $4.00
B70 QM200GY-B(A) F20-21 Washer 6 $4.00
B71 QM200GY-B(A) F20-22 Screw M5x20 $4.00
B72 QM200GY-B(A) F20-23 Bolt $4.00
B73 QM200GY-B(A) F20-24 Bolt M6x25 $4.00
B74 QM200GY-B(A) F20-25 Clip $4.00




WIRING HARNESS



WIRING HARNESS

PART # |FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

B75 QM200GY-B(A) F21-1 Wiring harness $100.00
B76 QM200GY-B(A) F21-2 Fuse 15A $4.00
B77 QM200GY-B(A) F21-3 Bolt M6x16 $4.00
B78 QM200GY-B(A) F21-4A Horn Bracket $6.00
B79 QM200GY-B(A) F21-5 Bolt M6x12 $4.00
B80 QM200GY-B(A) F21-6 Key Ignition and Gas Cap Lock Assembly $100.00
B81 QM200GY-B(A) F21-7 Ignition Switch Assembly $50.00
B82 QM200GY-B(A) F21-8 Key $20.00
B83 QM200GY-B(A) F21-9 Fuel Tank Cap $20.00
B84 QM200GY-B(A) F21-10 Bolt M6x20 $4.00
B85 QM200GY-B(A) F21-11A Horn assy 12V1.5A $30.00
B86 QM200GY-B(A) F21-12 Band 7x150 $4.00
B87 QM200GY-B(A) F21-13 Bolt M8x16 $4.00
B88 QM200GY-B(A) F21-14 Clip Il $4.00
B89 QM200GY-B(A) F21-15 Band 7.5x250 $4.00
B90 QM200GY-B(A) F21-16 Diode $40.00
B91 QM200GY-B(A) F21-17 Band 7x200 $4.00
B92 QM200GY-B(A) F21-18 Band 7x250 $4.00




BATTERY CASE



BATTERY CASE

PART # [FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

B93 QM200GY-B(A) F22-1 Battery 12V 9AH $80.00
B94 QM200GY-B(A) F22-2 Battery Holder $20.00
B95 QM200GY-B(A) F22-3 Battery Plate $16.00
B96 QM200GY-B(A) F22-4 Battery Rubber Box $50.00
B97 QM200GY-B(A) F22-5 Bolt M6x16 $4.00
B98 QM200GY-B(A) F22-6 Cushion 08018 $6.00
B99 QM200GY-B(A) F22-7 Spacer $4.00
B100 QM200GY-B(A) F22-8 Nut M6 $4.00
B101 QM200GY-B(A) F22-9 Bolt M6x10 $4.00
B102 QM200GY-B(A) F22-10 Bolt M6x20 $4.00




SPEEDOMETER



SPEEDOMETER

PART # |FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

B103 QM200GY-B(A) F23-1 Speedometer assy $140.00
B104 QM200GY-B(A) F23-2 Speedometer Cable Assembly $25.00
B105 QM200GY-B(A) F23-3C Speedometer Bracket $16.00
B107 QM200GY-B(A) F23-4 Bolt M6x20 $4.00
B108 QM200GY-B(A) F23-5 Bolt M6x16 $4.00
B109 QM200GY-B(A) F23-6 Cushion 90x20x5 $4.00
B110 QM200GY-B(A) F23-7 Gromit $4.00
B111 QM200GY-B(A) F23-8 Speedometer Upper Case $40.00
B112 QM200GY-B(A) F23-9 Speedometer Middle Case $60.00
B113 QM200GY-B(A) F23-10 Speedometer Lower Case $40.00
B114 QM200GY-B(A) F23-11 Screw ST2.9x12 $4.00
B115 QM200GY-B(A) F23-12 Screw ST3.5x12 $4.00
B116 QM200GY-B(A) F23-13 Speedometer Wire Assembly $30.00
B117 QM200GY-B(A) F23-14 Speedometer Bulb 12V 2W $8.00
B118 QM200GY-B(A) F23-15 Bush $4.00
B119 QM200GY-B(A) F23-16 Washer 5 $4.00




HEADLIGHT



HEADLIGHT

PART # |FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

B120 QM200GY-B(B) F24-1 Headlamp assy $180.00
B121 QM200GY-B(B) F24-2 Headlamp Reflector $40.00
B122 QM200GY-B(B) F24-3 Cushion $10.00
B123 QM200GY-B(B) F24-4 Bulb HS1 $30.00
B124 QM200GY-B(B) F24-5 Position Bulb W5W $10.00
B125 QM200GY-B(B) F24-6 Socket assy $40.00
B126 QM200GY-B(B) F24-7 Spring clamp $20.00
B127 QM200GY-B(B) F24-8 Head Lamp Clip $4.00
B128 QM200GY-B(B) F24-9 Screw ST2.9x8 $4.00
B129 QM200GY-B(B) F24-10 Washer 3 $4.00
B130 QM200GY-B(B) F24-11 Washer 4 $4.00
B131 QM200GY-B(B) F24-12 Hinger $8.00
B132 QM200GY-B(B) F24-13 Pin $4.00
B133 QM200GY-B(B) F24-14 Nut $4.00
B134 QM200GY-B(B) F24-15 Spring $4.00
B135 QM200GY-B(B) F24-16 Screw M4x70 $4.00
B136 QM200GY-B(B) F24-17 Screw ST4.2x12 $4.00




TAIL LIGHT



TAIL LIGHT

PART # |FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

B148 QM200GY-B(A) F25-1 Front Signal RH $50.00
B149 QM200GY-B(A) F25-2 Front Signal LH $50.00
B150 QM200GY-B(A) F25-3 Rear Signal RH $50.00
B151 QM200GY-B(A) F25-4 Rear Signal LH $50.00
B152 QM200GY-B(A) F25-5 Signal Lense Lense $20.00
B153 QM200GY-B(A) F25-6 Bulb RY10W $14.00
B154 QM200GY-B(A) F25-7 Signal Reglector $16.00
B155 QM200GY-B(A) F25-8 Signal Lamp Shell $16.00
B156 QM200GY-B(A) F25-9 Signal Holder $16.00
B157 QM200GY-B(A) F25-10 Screw ST2.9x12 $4.00
B158 QM200GY-B(A) F25-11 Front RH Wire Assembly $20.00
B159 QM200GY-B(A) F25-12 Front LH Wire Assembly $20.00
B160 QM200GY-B(A) F25-13 Rear LH Wire Assembly $20.00
B161 QM200GY-B(A) F25-14 Rear RH Wire Assembly $20.00
B162 QM200GY-B(A) F25-15 Screw M5x14 $4.00
B163 QM200GY-B(A) F25-16 Washer 5 $4.00
B164 QM200GY-B(A) F25-17 Rear Signal Bracket $12.00
B165 QM200GY-B(A) F25-18A Front RH Signal Bracket $12.00
B167 QM200GY-B(A) F25-19A Front LH Signal Bracket $12.00




REAR COMBINATION LAMP



REAR COMBINATION LAMP

PART # [FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL
B169 QM200GY-B(A) F26A-1 Tail Light Faring Assembly $130.00
B170 QM200GY-B(A) F26A-2 Tail Light Assembly $80.00
B171 QM200GY-B(A) F26A-3 Tail Light Lens $50.00
B172 QM200GY-B(A) F26A-4 Tail Lamp Seal $14.00
B173 QM200GY-B(A) F26A-5 Rear Lamp body $30.00
B174 QM200GY-B(A) F26A-6 Socket wire assy $30.00
B175 QM200GY-B(A) F26A-7 LED lamp $20.00
B176 QM200GY-B(A) F26A-8 Screw ST4.2x18 $4.00
B177 QM200GY-B(A) F26A-9 Screw M5x12 $4.00
B178 QM200GY-B(A) F26A-10 Washer 5 $4.00
B179 QM200GY-B(A) F26A-11 Wire Assembly Clip $4.00
B180 QM200GY-B(A) F26A-12 Screw ST4.2x12 $4.00
B181 QM200GY-B(A) F26A-13 License Plate Lamp Lens $25.00
B182 QM200GY-B(A) F26A-14 License Plate Lamp Seal $12.00
B183 QM200GY-B(A) F26A-15 License Plate Lamp Bulb $14.00
B184 QM200GY-B(A) F26A-16 Cushion 17x10x1 $8.00
B185 QM200GY-B(A) F26A-17 Rear Fender $80.00
B186 QM200GY-B(A) F26A-18 Insulator $8.00
B187 QM200GY-B(A) F26A-19 Bolt M6x20 $4.00
B188 QM200GY-B(A) F26A-20 Washer 6 $4.00
QM200GY-B(A) F26A-21 Cusion $4.00
B189 QM200GY-B(A) F26A-22 Seal $8.00
B190 QM200GY-B(A) F26A-23 Nut M6 $4.00
B191 QM200GY-B(A) F26A-24 Rear Reflector $12.00
B192 QM200GY-B(A) F26A-25 Rear Reflector 58x32 $12.00
B193 QM200GY-B(A) F26A-26 Washer 5 $4.00
B194 QM200GY-B(A) F26A-27 Nut M5 $4.00
B195 QM200GY-B(A) F26A-28 Nut $10.00
B197 QM200GY-B(A) F26A-29 Washer $4.00
B198 QM200GY-B(A) F26A-30 Cushion 08007 $4.00
B199 QM200GY-B(A) F26A-31 Cushion $4.00




HANDLEBAR HANDLE SWITCH



HANDLEBAR HANDLE SWITCH

PART # |FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

B199 QM200GY-B(A) F27-1 Handlebar assy $30.00
B200 QM200GY-B(A) F27-2 Grip, LH $10.00
B201 QM200GY-B(A) F27-3 LH Handle Switch Assembly $50.00
B202 QM200GY-B(A) F27-4 Screw M5x32 $4.00
B203 QM200GY-B(A) F27-5 Screw M5x40 $4.00
B204 QM200GY-B(A) F27-6 LH Clutch Lever Assembly $40.00
B205 QM200GY-B(A) F27-7 Bolt $4.00
B206 QM200GY-B(A) F27-8 LH Clutch Perch 1/2 bottom $30.00
B207 QM200GY-B(A) F27-9 Clutch Lever $20.00
B208 QM200GY-B(A) F27-10 Clutch Switch $12.00
B209 QM200GY-B(A) F27-11 Cable Adjuster $8.00
B210 QM200GY-B(A) F27-12 Nut $4.00
B211 QM200GY-B(A) F27-13 Bolt M6x24 $4.00
B212 QM200GY-B(A) F27-14 LH Clutch Perch 1/2 Top $16.00
B213 QM200GY-B(A) F27-15 Scwer M3x6 $4.00
B214 QM200GY-B(A) F27-16 Lock washer 6 $4.00
B215 QM200GY-B(A) F27-17 Nut M6 $4.00
B216 QM200GY-B(A) F27-18 RH Switch Assembly $50.00
B217 QM200GY-B(A) F27-19 Screw M5x20 $4.00
B218 QM200GY-B(A) F27-20 Screw M5x16 $4.00
B219 QM200GY-B(A) F27-21 RH Throttle Grip and tube $20.00
B220 QM200GY-B(A) F27-22 Clutch Cable Assembly $20.00
B221 QM200GY-B(B) F27-23 Throttle Upper Cable Assembly $20.00
B223 QM200GY-B(B) F27-24 Throttle Lower Cable Assembly $20.00
B225 QM200GY-B(A) F27-25 Dustproof cover $12.00
B226 QM200GY-B(A) F27-26 Shaft 6x14 $4.00
B227 QM200GY-B(A) F27-27 Pin 2x20 $4.00
B228 QM200GY-B(A) F27-28 LH Rear View Mirror $30.00
B229 QM200GY-B(A) F27-29 RH Rear View Mirror $30.00
B230 QM200GY-B(A) F27-30 Nut M10 $12.00
B231 QM200GY-B(A) F27-31 Lower Boot $12.00
B232 QM200GY-B(A) F27-32 Upper Boot $12.00
B233 QM200GY-B(A) F27-33 Rubber Handlebar Protector $20.00




HANDLEBAR HANDLE SWITCH



HANDLEBAR HANDLE SWITCH

PART # [FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

B234 QM200GY-B(A) F27-34 Handlebar Protector Tube $12.00
B235 QM200GY-B(A) F27-35 Clamp 4x150 $4.00
B236 QM200GY-B(A) F27-36 Clutch Switch Cable $20.00




FRONT DISC BRAKE ASSEMBLY



FRONT DISC BRAKE ASSEMBLY

PART # |FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

B237 QM200GY-B(A) F28A-1 Disk brake assy $300.00
B238 QM200GY-B(A) F28A-2 Master cylinder assy $180.00
B239 QM200GY-B(A) F28A-3 Brake Fluid Resivior $80.00
B240 QM200GY-B(A) F28A-4 Seal Diaphram $20.00
B241 QM200GY-B(A) F28A-5 Resivior cap $20.00
B242 QM200GY-B(A) F28A-6 Screw M4x35 $4.00
B243 QM200GY-B(A) F28A-7 Piston assy $30.00
B244 QM200GY-B(A) F28A-8 Brake Lever $20.00
B245 QM200GY-B(A) F28A-9 Screw $4.00
B246 QM200GY-B(A) F28A-10 Nut M6 $4.00
B247 QM200GY-B(A) F28A-11 Holder $20.00
B248 QM200GY-B(A) F28A-12 Bolt M6x24 $4.00
B249 QM200GY-B(A) F28A-13 Stop Lamp Switch Assembly $12.00
B250 QM200GY-B(A) F28A-14 Screw M4x10 $4.00
B251 QM200GY-B(A) F28A-15 Front Brake Hose $30.00
B252 QM200GY-B(A) F28A-16 Bolt $4.00
B253 QM200GY-B(A) F28A-17 Washer $4.00
B254 QM200GY-B(A) F28A-18 Front Brake caliper $180.00
B255 QM200GY-B(A) F28A-19 Brake Cylinder $120.00
B256 QM200GY-B(A) F28A-20 Caliper Piston Set $40.00
B257 QM200GY-B(A) F28A-21 Piston Seal set $20.00
B258 QM200GY-B(A) F28A-22 Boot piston $10.00
B259 QM200GY-B(A) F28A-23 Calipers holder set $20.00
B260 QM200GY-B(A) F28A-24 Pad Spring $10.00
B261 QM200GY-B(A) F28A-25 Guide Pin Boot $8.00
B262 QM200GY-B(A) F28A-26 Guide Pin 1 $12.00
B263 QM200GY-B(A) F28A-27 Cylinder Bush $12.00
B264 QM200GY-B(A) F28A-28 Pad Set 1 $20.00
B265 QM200GY-B(A) F28A-29 Pad Set 2 $20.00
B266 QM200GY-B(A) F28A-30 Guide pid 2 Boot $10.00
B267 QM200GY-B(A) F28A-21 Guide Pin 2 $10.00
B268 QM200GY-B(A) F28A-32 Gasket $8.00
B269 QM200GY-B(A) F28A-33 Bolt $4.00
B270 QM200GY-B(A) F28A-34 Valve Bleed $10.00
B271 QM200GY-B(A) F28A-35 Bleeder cap $4.00
B272 QM200GY-B(A) F28A-36 Bolt M8x34 $4.00




COWLING ASSEMBLY



COWLING ASSEMBLY

PART # [FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

B276 QM200GY-B(B) F29-1 Cowling assy $100.00
B277 QM200GY-B(B) F29-2 Front Lamp Cover $100.00
B278 QM200GY-B(B) F29-3A Front Lamp Bracket $20.00
B279 QM200GY-B(B) F29-4 Screw ST4.2x12 $4.00
B280 QM200GY-B(B) F29-5 Bolt M6x16 $4.00
B281 QM200GY-B(B) F29-6 Cushion 05006 $4.00
B282 QM200GY-B(B) F29-7 Washer $4.00




GAS TANK FARING



GAS TANK FARING

PART # [FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

B285 QM200GY-B(B) F30-1 LH Fuel Tank Cover $70.00
B286 QM200GY-B(B) F30-2 RH Fuel Tank Cover $70.00
B287 QM200GY-B(A) F30-3 Screw M6x16 $4.00
B288 QM200GY-B(A) F30-4 Nut $4.00
B289 QM200GY-B(A) F30-5 Set $4.00
B290 QM200GY-B(A) F30-6 Cushion 08007 $4.00
B291 QM200GY-B(A) F30-7 Washer $4.00




FRAME COVER



FRAME COVER

PART # |FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

B301 QM200GY-B(B) F31-1 LH Body Cover $90.00
B303 QM200GY-B(B) F31-2 RH Body Cover $90.00
B305 QM200GY-B(A) F31-3 Screw M6x16 $4.00
B306 QM200GY-B(A) F31-4 Bolt M6x20 $4.00
B307 QM200GY-B(A) F31-5 Washer $4.00
B308 QM200GY-B(A) F31-6 Thermal Cover Protector $20.00




SEAT TAIL COVER



SEAT TAIL COVER

PART # |FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

B309 QM200GY-B(B) F32-1 Tail cover $70.00
B311 QM200GY-B(A) F32-2 Bolt M6x25 $4.00
B312 QM200GY-B(A) F32-3 Washer 6 $4.00
B313 QM200GY-B(A) F32-4 Cushion S®tail lamp | $4.00
B314 QM200GY-B(A) F32-5 Clip nut $4.00
B315 QM200GY-B(A) F32-6 Bush $4.00
B316 QM200GY-B(A) F32-7 Screw M6x16 $4.00
B317 QM200GY-B(A) F32-8 Cushion 60x32x18 $4.00
B318 QM200GY-B(A) F32-9 Cushion40x20x10 $4.00




FRAME



FRAME

PART # |FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

B319 QM200GY-B(A) F33-1B Frame Body Comp $800.00
B321 QM200GY-B(A) F33-2 Compliance Label Plate $4.00
B322 QM200GY-B(A) F33-3 Rivet 2x5 $4.00
B323 QM200GY-B(A) F33-4 Upper Engine Mount Plate $10.00
B324 QM200GY-B(A) F33-5 Bolt M8x50 $4.00
B325 QM200GY-B(A) F33-6 Nut M8 $4.00
B326 QM200GY-B(A) F33-7 Front Engine Mount Plate $20.00
B327 QM200GY-B(A) F33-8 Bolt M8x65 $6.00
B328 QM200GY-B(A) F33-9 Lower Plate $30.00
B329 QM200GY-B(A) F33-10 Bolt M10x95 $6.00
B330 QM200GY-B(A) F33-11 Bolt M10x80 $6.00
B331 QM200GY-B(A) F33-12 Nut M10 $4.00
B332 QM200GY-B(A) F33-13 Bolt M10x20 $4.00
B333 QM200GY-B(A) F33-14 Bolt M8x125 $6.00
B334 QM200GY-B(A) F33-15 Clutch Cable Clip $4.00
B335 QM200GY-B(A) F33-16 Cushion assy | $20.00
B336 QM200GY-B(A) F33-17 Upper Block $10.00
B337 QM200GY-B(A) F33-18 Nether Block $10.00
B338 QM200GY-B(A) F33-19 Bolt M6x35 $6.00
B339 QM200GY-B(A) F33-20 Washer 6 $4.00
B340 QM200GY-B(A) F33-21 Nut M6 $4.00
B341 QM200GY-B(A) F33-22 Protector Cover $70.00
B342 QM200GY-B(A) F33-23 Cushion 08007 $4.00
B343 QM200GY-B(A) F33-24 Bush $4.00
B344 QM200GY-B(A) F33-25 Bolt M6x20 $4.00
B345 QM200GY-B(A) F33-26 Clip $4.00




KICKSTAND



KICKSTAND

PART # |FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

B346 QM200GY-B(A) F34-1A Kickstand Assembly $20.00
B347 QM200GY-B(A) F34-2A Spring $6.00
B348 QM200GY-B(A) F34-3A Spring $6.00
B349 QM200GY-B(A) F34-4A Bolt $6.00
B350 QM200GY-B(A) F34-5 Nut M10 $4.00
B351 QM200GY-B(A) F34-6 Stop switch $40.00
B352 QM200GY-B(A) F34-7 Screw M5x15 $4.00
B353 QM200GY-B(A) F34-8 Spring hook $6.00




GAS TANK



GAS TANK

PART # |FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

B354 QM200GY-B(A) F35-1 Tank Assembly $350.00
B355 QM200GY-B(A) F35-2 Seal $6.00
B356 QM200GY-B(A) F35-3 Fuel Tank Petcock Assembly $40.00
B357 QM200GY-B(A) F35-4 Bolt M6x20 $4.00
B358 QM200GY-B(A) F35-5 Gasket $4.00
B359 QM200GY-B(A) F35-6 Hose $10.00
B360 QM200GY-B(A) F35-7 Oil Hose Clamp $4.00
B361 QM200GY-B(A) F35-8 Cushion, front $6.00
B362 QM200GY-B(A) F35-9 Bolt M8x40 $4.00
B363 QM200GY-B(A) F35-10 Spacer $4.00
B364 QM200GY-B(A) F35-11 Fuel Tank Rubber Protector $6.00
B365 QM200GY-B(A) F35-12 Board $10.00
B366 QM200GY-B(A) F35-13 Rear Cusion $6.00
B367 QM200GY-B(A) F35-14 Cushion 08007 $6.00
B368 QM200GY-B(A) F35-15 Element $14.00




SEAT



SEAT

PART # [FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

B369 QM200GY-B(A) F36-1 Seat assy $240.00
B370 QM200GY-B(A) F36-2 Seat $220.00
B371 QM200GY-B(A) F36-3 Nut M6 $4.00
B372 QM200GY-B(A) F36-4 Washer 6 $4.00
B373 QM200GY-B(A) F36-5 Washer 6 $4.00
B374 QM200GY-B(A) F36-6 Bracket $40.00




PASSANGER HANDLES



PASSANGER HANDLES

PART # [FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL
B376 QM200GY-B(A) F37-1 LH Rear Carrier $90.00
B377 QM200GY-B(A) F37-2 RH Rear Carrier $90.00
B378 QM200GY-B(A) F37-3 Bolt M8x25

$4.00




FRONT FENDER



FRONT FENDER

PART # |FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

B380 QM200GY-B(B) F38-1 Front fender $85.00
B381 QM200GY-B(B) F38-2 Bolt M6x20 $4.00
B382 QM200GY-B(B) F38-3 Washer 6 $4.00
B383 QM200GY-B(B) F38-4 Bush $4.00
B384 QM200GY-B(B) F38-5 Gromit 08007 $6.00




REAR FENDER



REAR FENDER

PART # [FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

B390 QM200GY-B(B) F39-1 Rear Fender front Portion $50.00
B391 QM200GY-B(B) F39-2 Bolt M6x16 $4.00
B392 QM200GY-B(B) F39-3 Washer $4.00
B393 QM200GY-B(B) F39-4 Nut M6 $4.00
B394 QM200GY-B(B) F39-5 Bolt M6x12 $4.00




FOOTRESTS



FOOTRESTS

PART # |FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

B395 QM200GY-B(A) F40A-1 LH Front Footrest Assembly $50.00
B396 QM200GY-B(A) F40A-2 LH Footrest Front Bracket $45.00
B397 QM200GY-B(A) F40A-3 LH Front Footrest $35.00
B398 QM200GY-B(A) F40A-4 Pin $4.00
B399 QM200GY-B(A) F40A-5 Spring $4.00
B400 QM200GY-B(A) F40A-6 Spring $4.00
B401 QM200GY-B(A) F40A-7 RH Front Footrest Assembly $50.00
B402 QM200GY-B(A) F40A-8 RH Footrest Front Bracket $45.00
B403 QM200GY-B(A) F40A-9 RH Front Footrest $35.00
B404 QM200GY-B(A) F40A-10 Bolt M12x30x1.25 $4.00
B405 QM200GY-B(A) F40A-11 LH Rear Footrest Bracket $50.00
B406 QM200GY-B(A) F40A-12 Rear Footrest Stand $20.00
B407 QM200GY-B(A) F40A-13 Rubber $14.00
B408 QM200GY-B(A) F40A-14 Pin 6x32 $4.00
B409 QM200GY-B(A) F40A-15 Cotter pin 2x20 $4.00
B410 QM200GY-B(A) F40A-16 Washer 20 $4.00
B411 QM200GY-B(A) FA40A-17 RH Rear Footrest Bracket $50.00
B412 QM200GY-B(A) F40A-18 Bolt M8x20 $4.00
B413 QM200GY-B(A) F40A-19 Washer 8 $4.00
B414 QM200GY-B(A) F40A-20 Rear Footrest $45.00
B415 QM200GY-B(A) F40A-21 Washer 6 $4.00




HANDLEBAR HOLDERS



HANDLEBAR HOLDERS

PART # [FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL
B416 QM200GY-B(A) F41A-1 Steering Stem Head $200.00
B417 QM200GY-B(A) FA1A-2 Bolt M10x45 $4.00
B418 QM200GY-B(A) F41A-3 Handle Bar Upper Holder $30.00
B419 QM200GY-B(A) FA1A-4 Bolt M8x35 $4.00
B420 QM200GY-B(A) F41A-5 Brake Hose Clamp

$4.00




STEERING STEM



STEERING STEM

PART # |FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

B421 QM200GY-B(A) F42A-1 Steering stem $310.00
B422 QM200GY-B(A) F42A-2 Nut $10.00
B423 QM200GY-B(A) F42A-3 Washer $12.00
B424 QM200GY-B(A) F42A-4 Nut $16.00
B425 QM200GY-B(A) F42A-5 Dust seal $20.00
B426 QM200GY-B(A) F42A-6 Bearing 30205 $55.00
B427 QM200GY-B(A) F42A-7 Bearing 32006X $55.00
B428 QM200GY-B(A) F42A-8 Dust cover $4.00
B429 QM200GY-B(A) F42A-9 Bolt M8x45 $4.00
B430 QM200GY-B(A) F42A-10 Clamp, brake hose Il $10.00
B431 QM200GY-B(A) F42A-11 Bracket, reflex reflector RH $10.00
B432 QM200GY-B(A) F42A-12 Bracket, reflex reflector LH $10.00
B433 QM200GY-B(A) F42A-13 Reflex reflector assy $6.00
B435 QM200GY-B(A) F42A-14 Washer 6 $4.00
B436 QM200GY-B(A) F42A-15 Nut M6 $4.00
B437 QM200GY-B(A) F42A-16 Reflex reflector comp $4.00




FORKS



FORKS

PART # |FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

B438 QM200GY-B(A) F43A Front Fork assy $1,300.00
B439 QM200GY-B(A) F4A3A-1 LH Front Fork Assembly $650.00
B440 QM200GY-B(A) F43A-2 RH Front Fork Assembly $650.00
B441 QM200GY-B(A) F43A-3 Stopper $20.00
B442 QM200GY-B(A) FA43A-4 Bolt $4.00
B443 QM200GY-B(A) FA43A-5 Rim $500.00
B444 QM200GY-B(A) FA43A-6 Seal $40.00
B445 QM200GY-B(A) F43A-7 LH Outter Tube $200.00
B446 QM200GY-B(A) FA43A-8 Bracket, disk $90.00
B447 QM200GY-B(A) F43A-9 Bolt M6x12 $4.00
B448 QM200GY-B(A) F43A-10 Cover $30.00
B449 QM200GY-B(A) F43A-11 Screw M5x20 $4.00
B450 QM200GY-B(A) FA43A-12 Nut M5 $4.00
B451 QM200GY-B(A) FA3A-13 Front Wheel Bracket $90.00
B452 QM200GY-B(A) FA3A-14 Screw M5x12 $4.00
B453 QM200GY-B(A) F43A-15 Screw M8x22 $4.00
B454 QM200GY-B(B) F43A-16 LH Front Fork Cover $40.00
B456 QM200GY-B(B) FA3A-17 RH Front Fork Cover $40.00
B458 QM200GY-B(A) F43A-18 Clip $4.00
B459 QM200GY-B(A) F43A-19 Washer $4.00




REAR SHOCK



REAR SHOCK

PART # |FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

B460 QM200GY-B(A) F44-1 Rear Shock Absorber $450.00
B461 QM200GY-B(A) F44-2 Bolt M10x60x1.25 $4.00
B462 QM200GY-B(A) F44-3 Bush $4.00
B463 QM200GY-B(A) F44-4 Oil seal | $10.00
B464 QM200GY-B(A) F44-5 Circlip, spring $4.00
B465 QM200GY-B(A) F44-6 Bearing GEG12E $16.00
B466 QM200GY-B(A) F44-7 Nut M10x1.25 $4.00
B467 QM200GY-B(A) F44-8 Bolt M10x50x1.25 $4.00
B468 QM200GY-B(A) F44-9 Cap $10.00
B469 QM200GY-B(A) F44-10 Washer 15 $4.00
B470 QM200GY-B(A) F44-11 Oil seal 38/48/4 $20.00
B471 QM200GY-B(A) F44-12 Spacer $10.00
B472 QM200GY-B(A) F44-13 Bearing HK38/48/25 $10.00
B473 QM200GY-B(A) F44-14 Bush $12.00
B474 QM200GY-B(A) F44-15 Dust cover $12.00
B475 QM200GY-B(A) F44-16 Circlip, spring $10.00
B476 QM200GY-B(A) F44-17 Bearing GEG12C $40.00
B477 QM200GY-B(A) F44-18 Shaft M14x128 $30.00
B478 QM200GY-B(A) F44-19 Nut M14x1.5 $6.00
B479 QM200GY-B(A) F44-20 Bolt M12x60 $6.00
B480 QM200GY-B(A) F44-21 Nut M12x1.25 $6.00
B481 QM200GY-B(A) F44-22 Rear Shock Absorber Rocker $50.00
B482 QM200GY-B(A) F44-23 Lower Bush $10.00
B483 QM200GY-B(A) F44-24 Rubber bush I $10.00
B484 QM200GY-B(A) F44-25 Rear Shock Absorber $350.00




REAR SWING ARM



REAR SWING ARM

PART # |FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

B485 QM200GY-B(B) F45-1 Rear Swing Arm Assembly $500.00
B487 QM200GY-B(A) F45-2 Shaft, swinging arm M14x232 $12.00
B488 QM200GY-B(A) F45-3 Shaft Cover $10.00
B489 QM200GY-B(A) F45-4 Washer $4.00
B490 QM200GY-B(A) F45-5 Bush $16.00
B491 QM200GY-B(A) F45-6 Oil seal $12.00
B492 QM200GY-B(A) F45-7 Bearing TA2030Z $20.00
B493 QM200GY-B(A) F45-8 Nut M14x1.5 $4.00
B494 QM200GY-B(A) F45-9 Oil seal 28/20/5 $10.00
B495 QM200GY-B(A) F45-10 Bush $16.00
B496 QM200GY-B(A) F45-11 Bearing NK 20/20 $25.00
B497 QM200GY-B(A) F45-12 Chain Buffer $35.00
B498 QM200GY-B(A) F45-13 Screw M6x16 $4.00
B499 QM200GY-B(A) F45-14 Adjuster $12.00
B500 QM200GY-B(A) F45-15 Nut $4.00
B501 QM200GY-B(A) F45-16 Nut $4.00
B502 QM200GY-B(A) F45-17 LH Indicator $12.00
B503 QM200GY-B(A) F45-18 RH Indicator $12.00
B504 QM200GY-B(A) F45-19 Piece $12.00
B505 QM200GY-B(A) F45-20 Adjuster assy $30.00
B506 QM200GY-B(A) F45-21 Washer 8 $4.00
B507 QM200GY-B(A) F45-22 Washer 14 $4.00
B508 QM200GY-B(A) F45-23 Chain Case $45.00
B509 QM200GY-B(A) F45-24 Mud Guard $45.00
B510 QM200GY-B(A) F45-25 Board $16.00
B511 QM200GY-B(A) F45-26 Bolt M6x12 $4.00
B512 QM200GY-B(A) F45-27 Washer $4.00
B513 QM200GY-B(A) F45-28 Bolt M6x10 $4.00
B514 QM200GY-B(A) F45-29 Washer $4.00
B515 QM200GY-B(A) F45-30 Lower Stopper $30.00
B516 QM200GY-B(A) F45-31 Upper Stopper $20.00
B517 QM200GY-B(A) F45-32 Bracket $10.00
B518 QM200GY-B(A) F45-33 Idler roller $10.00
B519 QM200GY-B(A) F45-34 Washer 5 $4.00




REAR SWING ARM



REAR SWING ARM

PART # |FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL
B521 QM200GY-B(A) F45-36 Chain, drive 428H $20.00
B522 QM200GY-B(A) F45-37 Chain Joint $6.00




FOOTBRAKE



FOOTBRAKE

PART # |FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

B523 QM200GY-B(A) F46-1 Foot Brake Pedal $45.00
B524 QM200GY-B(A) F46-2 Spring Hook $20.00
B525 QM200GY-B(A) F46-3 Shaft $10.00
B526 QM200GY-B(A) F46-4 Spring $6.00
B527 QM200GY-B(A) F46-5 Nut M8 $4.00
B528 QM200GY-B(A) F46-6 Cotter pin 2x20 $4.00
B529 QM200GY-B(A) F46-7 Spring $4.00
B530 QM200GY-B(A) F46-8 Bolt M6x20 $4.00
B531 QM200GY-B(A) F46-9 Nut M6 $4.00
B532 QM200GY-B(A) F46-10 Rear Brake Rod Assembly $25.00
B533 QM200GY-B(A) F46-11 Washer 6 $4.00
B534 QM200GY-B(A) F46-12 Spring $6.00
B535 QM200GY-B(A) F46-13 Pin $4.00
B536 QM200GY-B(A) F46-14 Adjusting Nut $8.00
B537 QM200GY-B(A) F46-15 Pin 6x16 $4.00
B538 QM200GY-B(A) F46-16 Washer 6 $4.00
B539 QM200GY-B(A) F46-17 Rear Brake Switch Bracket $10.00
B540 QM200GY-B(A) F46-18 Nut $4.00
B541 QM200GY-B(A) F46-19 Spring $6.00
B542 QM200GY-B(A) F46-20 Stop Lamp Switch $20.00
B543 QM200GY-B(A) F46-21 Bolt M6x12 $4.00




FRONT WHEEL ASSEMBLY



FRONT WHEEL ASSEMBLY

PART # [FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

B544 QM200GY-B(B) F47-1 Front wheel $450.00
B545 QM200GY-B(B) F47-2 Front Wheel Rim Assembly $180.00
B546 QM200GY-B(B) F47-3 Front Wheel Rim $260.00
B547 QM200GY-B(B) F47-4 Front Wheel Inner Spoke $4.00
B548 QM200GY-B(B) F47-5 Front Wheel Outter Spoke $4.00
B549 QM200GY-B(B) F47-6 Nipple $4.00
B550 QM200GY-B(B) F47-7 Tube assy, inner 2.75-21 $12.00
B551 QM200GY-B(B) F47-8 Tire comp, outer 2.75-21 $9.00
B552 QM200GY-B(B) F47-9 Protector, inner tube 2.75-21 $10.00
B553 QM200GY-B(B) FA7-10A Axle, front M14x1.5x224 $20.00
B554 QM200GY-B(B) F47-11A Front Left Spacer $6.00
B555 QM200GY-B(B) F47-12 Bearing $20.00
B556 QM200GY-B(B) F47-13 Front Wheel Bearing $20.00
B557 QM200GY-B(B) F47-14 Front Brake Disc $140.00
B558 QM200GY-B(B) F47-15 Bolt M8x20 $6.00
B559 QM200GY-B(B) FA47-16 Oil seal $4.00
B560 QM200GY-B(B) F47-17A Speedometer gearbox Assembly $40.00
B561 QM200GY-B(B) F47-18 Screw M5x16 $4.00
B562 QM200GY-B(B) F47-19 Front Wheel assembly $550.00




REAR WHEEL ASSEMBLY



REAR WHEEL ASSEMBLY

PART # [FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL

B616 QM200GY-B(A) F4A8A-1 Rear Wheel $600.00
B617 QM200GY-B(A) FA8A-2 Rear Wheel Rim Assembly $260.00
B618 QM200GY-B(A) FABA-3 Rear Wheel Rim $200.00
B619 QM200GY-B(A) FA8A-4 Rear Wheel Inner Spoke L $4.00
B620 QM200GY-B(A) F4A8A-5 Rear Wheel Inner Spoke R $4.00
B621 QM200GY-B(A) FA8A-6 Rear Wheel Outter Spoke L $4.00
B622 QM200GY-B(A) FA8A-7 Rear Wheel Outter Spoke R $4.00
B623 QM200GY-B(A) FA8A-8 Nipple $4.00
B624 QM200GY-B(A) F48A-9 Tire comp, rear 130/70-17M/C $95.00
B625 QM200GY-B(A) F48A-10 Tube assy, wheel inner 130/70-17M/C $12.00
B626 QM200GY-B(A) F48A-11 Protector, inner tube 130/70-17M/C $10.00
B627 QM200GY-B(A) FA8A-12 Axle, rear M14x268 $24.00
B628 QM200GY-B(A) F48A-13 Lock washer $6.00
B629 QM200GY-B(A) FA8A-14 Bolt M6x35 $4.00
B630 QM200GY-B(A) F48A-15 Rear Sprocket $90.00
B631 QM200GY-B(A) FA8A-16 Rear Axle Spacer $4.00
B632 QM200GY-B(A) FABA-17 Bearing $50.00
B633 QM200GY-B(A) FA8A-18 Spacer $6.00
B634 QM200GY-B(A) F48A-19 Bearing $50.00
B635 QM200GY-B(A) F48A-20 Rear Wheel Rim Assembly $240.00
B636 QM200GY-B(A) FA8A-21 Bolt M8x30 $6.00
B637 QM200GY-B(A) FA8A-22 Rear Brake Panel Comp $140.00
B638 QM200GY-B(A) F48A-23 Panel sub comp, RR brake $110.00
B639 QM200GY-B(A) FA8A-24 Front Brake Shoes $50.00
B640 QM200GY-B(A) FA8A-25 Spring $6.00
B641 QM200GY-B(A) FA8A-26 Nut M6 $6.00
B642 QM200GY-B(A) FABA-27 Nut M14x1.5 $6.00
B643 QM200GY-B(A) FA8A-28 Rear Brake Cam $12.00
B644 QM200GY-B(A) F48A-29 O-Ring $4.00
B645 QM200GY-B(A) F48A-30 Washer $4.00
B646 QM200GY-B(A) F48A-31 Brake Cam Level $12.00
B647 QM200GY-B(A) FA8A-32 RR Brake Indicator $20.00
B648 QM200GY-B(A) FA8A-33 Washer14 $6.00
B649 QM200GY-B(A) FA8A-34 Rear Brake Panel $112.00




REAR WHEEL ASSEMBLY



REAR WHEEL ASSEMBLY

PART # |FROM REF NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION RETAIL
B650 QM200GY-B(A) F49-1 Tool box $10.00
B651 QM200GY-B(A) F49-2 Tool Box Cap $4.00
B652 QM200GY-B(A) F49-3 Bolt M6x20

B653 QM200GY-B(A) F49-4 Tool kit $10.00
B654 QM200GY-B(A) F49-5 Tool bag $4.00
B655 QM200GY-B(A) F49-6 Wrench 10x12 $4.00
B656 QM200GY-B(A) F49-7 Socket, spark plug $4.00
B657 QM200GY-B(A) F49-8 Screwdriver $4.00
B658 QM200GY-B(A) F49-9 Screwdriver $4.00
B659 QM200GY-B(A) F49-10 Bush 6.5x18x6.5 $4.00
B660 QM200GY-B(A) F49-11 Wrench 19 $4.00
B661 QM200GY-B(A) F49-12 Wrench 14x17 $4.00
B662 QM200GY-B(A) F49-13 Bar $4.00




